

CMP.M No. 1472 of 2023

11.07.2025 Present: Ms. Narvada Kashyap, Advocate for
the petitioner.

Notice issued to proposed LRs No.
3(a), 3(b) in CMP.M No. 674 of 2025 for today
have been received back unserved for want of
correct address. Let fresh steps for service of
proposed LR No. 3(a) and 3(b) be taken within
three weeks.

Reply to CMP.M No. 9995 of 2025
is awaited. Let the same be awaited for three
weeks. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

11.07.2025

(Shalini)